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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4200
ANSWERED ON:20.04.2015
STEEL PLANTS
Lokhande Shri Sadashiv Kisan

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) the number of small, medium and big steel plants in the country especially in the backward areas of the country including Maharashtra, location-wise;

(b) the details of the production capacity of these steel plants and percentage of its uti- lization; and

(c) the quantum of steel production made during each of the last three years, plant-wise?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL AND MINES (SHRI VISHNU DEO SAI)

(a)&(b): The data on the number of steel plants in the country, State-wise details of their production and capacity utilization is at Annexure-I.

(c) The Steel Production during the last three years from Steel Plants in the country is at Annexure-II.
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